RO4119

Push Brush Kit - Fits Flex 21

GERT KAUFMANN Golf Course Manage
Graf-Buttler-Strasse 7 Haimhausen, 85778
+498133907773

https://golfkauf.rrproducts.com/

Specifications
Manufacturer

Replacement Parts
R105-9612

R105-9614-01
R105-9613-01
R105-9615-01
R105-9616-01
R106-8454
R150283

R32141-36
R322-42

R3253-3
R3296-29
R33103-020
R33103-040
R33115-030
R391235
R400120
R443102
R443106
R453023

R49-0390
R81-0130

ment

R&R Products

Spring - Brush
Bracket - RH - Brush
Bracket - LH - Brush
Bracket - LH - Brush
Bracket - RH - Brush
Rod Assy - Brush
Bracket - Brush - Fits
R&R Brush Only
Screw Adjustment
Bolt - Hex Tap 5/16-18
x1-1/2

Washer - Lock 1/4
Locknut - 5/16-18 ESNA
Bolt - Hex Washer
M6-1.0 x 20

Bolt - Hex Washer
M6-1.0 x 40

Bolt - Hex HD M10-1.5
x 30

Brush - 18/22 in Nylon
Push

Bolt - Hex HD 1/4-20 x
2

Nut - 1/4-20 Yellow
Zinc

Nut - 5/16-18 Y/Zinc
Plated

Washer - Flat 1/4
Spacer

Nut - 6mm-1.0 Flanged
Lock Nylon



